Route Number Township

Route

102
103
104
107
203

214
220
307
308
312
318

319

320

332
401
500
504
513
524
601
602
603
604
606
607
608
609
701
702

703
704
706
709
802
807
808
810
811
813

Acme
Acme
Acme
Acme
Blair

Blair
Blair
East Bay
East Bay
East Bay
East Bay

East Bay
East Bay

East Bay
Fife Lake
Garfield
Garfield
Garfield
Garfield
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Green Lake
Green Lake

Green Lake
Green Lake
Green Lake
Green Lake
Long Lake
Long Lake
Long Lake
Long Lake
Long Lake
Long Lake

Bates Road, US-31 to Yuba

Brackett Rd, US-31 to Bates Rd

Bates Road, Yuba Road to M-72

Lautner Road, Brackett to Bunker Hill Rd

Blair Townhall Rd, County Rd 633 E of US-37 to
unpaved portion

West Silver lake Road, US-31 to Culver

Curtis Rd, from W. Silver Lake Rdto US 31 S
Garfield Rd, N Rush Rd to 3 Mile Rd

Garfield Rd, Three Mile Rd to Blair Townhall Rd
Hobbs Highway, Supply Road to Greilick Road
Ranch Rudolph Road, Brown Bridge Road to Hobbs
Highway

Rasho Road, Hammond Road to East Arbutus Lake
Road

Rennie Lake Road, Ranch Rudolph Road to Supply
Road

N. Spider Lake Rd, Rasho to Hobbs Hwy

East County Line Road

West Silver Lake Road, Culver to Secor

Emerson Road

Park Drive & Premier St, Keystone to Cass Road
Zimmerman Rd, Silver Lake to N Long Lake Rd
Betsie River Road, US-31 to Karlin Road

County Line Rd, Traverse Road to Karlin Road
County Line Rd, Karlin Rd to County Road 633
Karlin Road, Youker Rd To Vagabon

Karlin Road, County Line Rd to Davis Road

Karlin Road, Karlin (village of) to Davis Rod

Karlin Road, Youker Rd to Nessen Rd

Nesson Rd, County Line to Karlin Rd

County Road 633, US-31 to Fall Road

Diamond Park Rd, Betsie River Road to Gonder Road

Diamond Park Rd, M-137 to Gonder Road

E. Duck Lake Rd, US-31 to Peninsular Shores Rd
Fall Road, East Duck Lake to County Road 633
Riley Rd, M-137 to Gonder

Barney Road, Cedar Run Rd to Cedar Run Rd

N. Long Lake Rd, Herkner to Cedar Run Road
Church Road

E. Long Lake Rd, N. Long Lake to Secor Rd.
Goodrick Road, Cedar Run Rd to M-72

Herkner Road, N. Long Lake to E. Long Lake




Route Number Township

Route

814
819
820

823
824

901
903
904
905

908
909

910
911
912
1003

1006
1007

1008
1009
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1201
1202
1301
1306
1307
1308
1309

Long Lake
Long Lake
Long Lake

Long Lake
Long Lake

Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield

Mayfield
Mayfield

Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield
Paradise

Paradise
Paradise

Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Paradise
Union
Union
Whitewater
Whitewater
Whitewater
Whitewater
Whitewater

N. Long Lake Rd, Herkner Road to Strait Rd

Tilton Road, M-72 to Cedar Run Road

Thiel Road & W. Long Lake Road,

Fisher Road to N. Long Lake Road

N. Long Lake Rd, Strait Rd. to Church Rd.

Cedar Run Road, Gray Road to Barney Road (to the
west)

Center Road, M-37 to Schictel Road

Clous Road, M-37 to Schneider Rd

County Road 633, Bartlett Road to Hamlin Road
County Road 633, County Line Road to Bartlett Road

Hency Road, M-113 to Center Rd
Schell Rd & Harrand Rd from Wilson Rd to Hannah Rd

Schichtel Road, M-113 to Center Road

Schichtel Road, M-113 to Hammer Road
Schneider Rd

Dell Rd, Sparling to Gleaner Hall to Summit City Rd

Knight Rd, Voice Rd to M-113
Summit City Road, County Line to Gleanor Hall Road

Townline Rd, M-113 to Walton Rd

Voice Road, Clark Rd to Knight Rd

Walton Road, Summit City Rd to Blackman Rd
Walton Road, Townline Rd to Summit City Rd
Summit City Road, Gleanor Hall Road to M-113
Sparling Rd, Summit City to Townline

Blackman Road, Center Road to Sparling Road
Fife Lake Road, Supply Road to Mayfield Road
Fife Lake Road, Mayfield Road to US-131

Elk Lake Rd, Townline Rd to Williamsburg Rd
Palaestrum Rd

Townline Road, US-31 N to Elk Lake Road
Williamsburg Road, from Old M-72 to Supply Rd
Yuba Rd, US-31N to Bates Road




