

Route Number	Township	Route
102	Acme	Bates Road, US-31 to Yuba
103	Acme	Brackett Rd, US-31 to Bates Rd
104	Acme	Bates Road, Yuba Road to M-72
107	Acme	Lautner Road, Brackett to Bunker Hill Rd
203	Blair	Blair Townhall Rd, County Rd 633 E of US-37 to unpaved portion
214	Blair	West Silver lake Road, US-31 to Culver
220	Blair	Curtis Rd, from W. Silver Lake Rd to US 31 S
307	East Bay	Garfield Rd, N Rush Rd to 3 Mile Rd
308	East Bay	Garfield Rd, Three Mile Rd to Blair Townhall Rd
312	East Bay	Hobbs Highway, Supply Road to Greilick Road
318	East Bay	Ranch Rudolph Road, Brown Bridge Road to Hobbs Highway
319	East Bay	Rasho Road, Hammond Road to East Arbutus Lake Road
320	East Bay	Rennie Lake Road, Ranch Rudolph Road to Supply Road
332	East Bay	N. Spider Lake Rd, Rasho to Hobbs Hwy
401	Fife Lake	East County Line Road
500	Garfield	West Silver Lake Road, Culver to Secor
504	Garfield	Emerson Road
513	Garfield	Park Drive & Premier St, Keystone to Cass Road
524	Garfield	Zimmerman Rd, Silver Lake to N Long Lake Rd
601	Grant	Betsie River Road, US-31 to Karlin Road
602	Grant	County Line Rd, Traverse Road to Karlin Road
603	Grant	County Line Rd, Karlin Rd to County Road 633
604	Grant	Karlin Road, Youker Rd To Vagabon
606	Grant	Karlin Road, County Line Rd to Davis Road
607	Grant	Karlin Road, Karlin (village of) to Davis Rod
608	Grant	Karlin Road, Youker Rd to Nessen Rd
609	Grant	Nesson Rd, County Line to Karlin Rd
701	Green Lake	County Road 633, US-31 to Fall Road
702	Green Lake	Diamond Park Rd, Betsie River Road to Gonder Road
703	Green Lake	Diamond Park Rd, M-137 to Gonder Road
704	Green Lake	E. Duck Lake Rd, US-31 to Peninsular Shores Rd
706	Green Lake	Fall Road, East Duck Lake to County Road 633
709	Green Lake	Riley Rd, M-137 to Gonder
802	Long Lake	Barney Road, Cedar Run Rd to Cedar Run Rd
807	Long Lake	N. Long Lake Rd, Herkner to Cedar Run Road
808	Long Lake	Church Road
810	Long Lake	E. Long Lake Rd, N. Long Lake to Secor Rd.
811	Long Lake	Goodrick Road, Cedar Run Rd to M-72
813	Long Lake	Herkner Road, N. Long Lake to E. Long Lake

Route Number	Township	Route
814	Long Lake	N. Long Lake Rd, Herkner Road to Strait Rd
819	Long Lake	Tilton Road, M-72 to Cedar Run Road
820	Long Lake	Thiel Road & W. Long Lake Road, Fisher Road to N. Long Lake Road
823	Long Lake	N. Long Lake Rd, Strait Rd. to Church Rd.
824	Long Lake	Cedar Run Road, Gray Road to Barney Road (to the west)
901	Mayfield	Center Road, M-37 to Schictel Road
903	Mayfield	Clous Road, M-37 to Schneider Rd
904	Mayfield	County Road 633, Bartlett Road to Hamlin Road
905	Mayfield	County Road 633, County Line Road to Bartlett Road
908	Mayfield	Hency Road, M-113 to Center Rd
909	Mayfield	Schell Rd & Harrand Rd from Wilson Rd to Hannah Rd
910	Mayfield	Schichtel Road, M-113 to Center Road
911	Mayfield	Schichtel Road, M-113 to Hammer Road
912	Mayfield	Schneider Rd
1003	Paradise	Dell Rd, Sparling to Gleaner Hall to Summit City Rd
1006	Paradise	Knight Rd, Voice Rd to M-113
1007	Paradise	Summit City Road, County Line to Gleanor Hall Road
1008	Paradise	Townline Rd, M-113 to Walton Rd
1009	Paradise	Voice Road, Clark Rd to Knight Rd
1012	Paradise	Walton Road, Summit City Rd to Blackman Rd
1013	Paradise	Walton Road, Townline Rd to Summit City Rd
1014	Paradise	Summit City Road, Gleanor Hall Road to M-113
1015	Paradise	Sparling Rd, Summit City to Townline
1016	Paradise	Blackman Road, Center Road to Sparling Road
1201	Union	Fife Lake Road, Supply Road to Mayfield Road
1202	Union	Fife Lake Road, Mayfield Road to US-131
1301	Whitewater	Elk Lake Rd, Townline Rd to Williamsburg Rd
1306	Whitewater	Palaestrum Rd
1307	Whitewater	Townline Road, US-31 N to Elk Lake Road
1308	Whitewater	Williamsburg Road, from Old M-72 to Supply Rd
1309	Whitewater	Yuba Rd, US-31N to Bates Road